
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.2 125.0

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 119.2 125.0

3 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.4 125.0

4 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 122.2 120.0

5 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 115.0

6 Madison Becker Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 110.0

7 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 119.0 105.0

8 Maya Cruz Piper High School 119.4 105.0

9 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 122.0 105.0

10 Jaci Buris Lansing High School 118.6 100.0

11 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.8 100.0

12 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 100.0

13 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 100.0

14 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 115.6 95.0

15 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 95.0

16 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.5 95.0

17 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 118.8 90.0

18 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 90.0

19 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 90.0

20 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 85.0

21 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 121.0 85.0

22 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 118.2 80.0

23 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 80.0

24 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 122.8 0.0



Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.4 235.0

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 119.2 200.0

3 Maya Cruz Piper High School 119.4 190.0

4 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 122.0 185.0

5 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.2 180.0

6 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.8 180.0

7 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 119.0 180.0

8 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 180.0

9 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 180.0

10 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 122.2 175.0

11 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 118.8 170.0

12 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.5 170.0

13 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 115.6 165.0

14 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 160.0

15 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 160.0

15 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 160.0

17 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 150.0

18 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 150.0

19 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 140.0

20 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 121.0 135.0

21 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 118.2 105.0

22 Jaci Buris Lansing High School 118.6 0.0

23 Madison Becker Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 0.0

24 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 122.8 0.0

Women's 123.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 119.2 135.0

2 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.4 125.0

3 Maya Cruz Piper High School 119.4 120.0

4 Madison Becker Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 120.0

4 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 120.0

6 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 122.2 120.0

7 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 120.0

8 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 115.6 115.0

9 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.2 110.0

10 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 119.0 110.0

11 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 110.0

12 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 118.8 105.0

13 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 105.0

14 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.5 105.0

15 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 105.0

16 Jaci Buris Lansing High School 118.6 100.0

17 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 100.0

18 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 95.0

19 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.8 95.0

20 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 95.0

21 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 118.2 90.0

22 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 121.0 65.0

23 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 122.0 0.0

24 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 122.8 0.0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.4 485.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 119.2 460.0 8

3 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.2 415.0 6

4 Maya Cruz Piper High School 119.4 415.0 4

5 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 122.2 415.0 2

6 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 415.0 1

7 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 119.0 395.0 0

8 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 390.0 0

9 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 115.6 375.0 0

10 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.8 375.0 0

11 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.5 370.0 0

12 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 118.8 365.0 0

13 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 365.0 0

14 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 350.0 0

15 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 345.0 0

16 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 345.0 0

17 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 345.0 0

18 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 330.0 0

19 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 122.0 290.0 0

20 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 121.0 285.0 0

21 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 118.2 275.0 0

22 Madison Becker Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 230.0 0

23 Jaci Buris Lansing High School 118.6 200.0 0

24 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 122.8 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.4 4.028

11 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 119.2 3.859



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

23 Brooklyn Espe Chanute High School 114.2 3.634

35 Maya Cruz Piper High School 119.4 3.476

42 Raegan  McDermott PSP3 122.2 3.396

45 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 3.374

49 Mavery Herman Chanute High School 119.0 3.319

58 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 115.6 3.244

60 Bryleigh Hymer Fort Scott High School 122.0 3.197

61 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.8 3.157

68 KENNEDY KRAMER Basehor Linwood 118.8 3.072

69 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 3.042

70 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.5 3.02

72 Rylee Turner Riverton High School 118.0 2.966

81 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 120.0 2.875

84 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 121.2 2.847

85 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.0 2.805

89 ADELAIDE ZENGER Basehor Linwood 119.0 2.773

97 Emily Shriver Pittsburg High School 122.0 2.377

100 Alyssa Popp Fort Scott High School 121.0 2.355

101 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 118.2 2.327

108 Madison Becker Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 1.917

109 Jaci Buris Lansing High School 118.6 1.686

111 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 122.8 0.0


